209 E Ben White Blvd, Suite 107, Austin TX 78704           Phone: +1-512-524-7640           www.bmlhorticulture.com
© 2014 BML Horticulture          All Rights Reserved            Rev 3/01/14
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE — Ideal for use in replacing High Pressure Sodium (HPS),  Metal Halide (MH) and Fluorescent
lighting systems in controlled environment agriculture, horticulture and floriculture lighting applications.
CONSTRUCTION — Extruded aluminum alloy chassis with integrated heatsink fins for superior cooling through
natural convection. The heat sink is clear anodized after fabrication.
OPTICS — Narrow (30 Degree), Narrow/Medium (45 Degree), Medium (60 Degree), Medium/Wide (75 Degree) and

Dimensions may vary with options or accessories
Product Specifications
Part Number Configuration
Fixture Family Length Beam Angle Extrusion Color LED Class Flux Power Voltage LED 1 LED 2 LED 3 LED 4 LED 5 LED 6 LED 7 LED 8 LED 9 LED 10 LED 11 LED 12 LED 13 LED 14 LED 15
PS 48 60 S S 1 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
PS = Persona 12 = 12 inches
18 = 18 inches
24 = 24 inches
30 = 30 Inches
36 = 36 Inches
48 = 48 Inches
60 = 60 inches
72 = 72 inches
30 = 30 Deg
45 = 45 Deg
60 = 60 Deg
75 = 75 Deg
90 = 90 Deg
S = Silver
B = Black
R = Red
B = Blue
G = Green
1 = Class 1
2 = Class 2
3 = Class 3
4 = Class 4
0 = Bin 0
1 = Bin 1
2 = Bin 2
3 = Bin 3
4 = Bin 4
5 = Bin 5
6 = Bin 6
7 = Bin 7
8 = Bin 8
9 = Bin 9
1 = 110-277 A = 6500K
B = 5700K
C = 5000K
D = 4500K
E = 4000K
F = 3500K
G = 3000K
H = 2700K
J =  405 nm
K = 420 nm
L =  450 nm
M = 470 nm
O = 505 nm
P =  525 nm
Q =  590 nm
R =  615 nm
S =  625 nm
T =  660 nm
U =  730 nm
Sample Part Number PS4860S101AAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
The LED selections are repeated for every 12" section in a fixture